© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Aluminium profile TOPMET UNI-TILE12 180deg C PLU 2m
Product code 18297
A recessed aluminum profile designed for installation between tiles up to 10 mm thick. Its main advantage
is the ability to integrate LED strips (up to 12 mm wide) into tiling solutions, ensuring uniform and
aesthetic light distribution.
Brand TOPMET
Length 2000.0mm
Width 33.5mm
Height 11.5mm